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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,120.00 $1,097.50 $22.50  1.91 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 1.91
20 SPOT Totals: $1,097.50 $1,120.00 $22.50 

3 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.01
3FOR$1 Totals: $1.00 $6.00 $5.00 

3 $104.95 $0.00 $104.95  0.18  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $37.80 $0.00 $37.80  0.06  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.01  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.27
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $156.25 $156.25 

4 $30.50 $25.00 $5.50  0.05  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $24.40 $120.00 ($95.60)  0.04  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $6.10 $0.00 $6.10  0.01  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.10
BINGO Totals: $145.00 $61.00 ($84.00)

4 $950.00 $805.50 $144.50  1.62  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

6 $100.00 $10.00 $90.00  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 1.79
BONUS BA Totals: $815.50 $1,050.00 $234.50 

40 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.05  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.05
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $30.00 $30.00 

4 $121.25 $210.00 ($88.75)  0.21  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $95.00 $10.40 $84.60  0.16  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.37
MONEYBAL Totals: $220.40 $216.25 ($4.15)

8 $3,022.90 $801.00 $2,221.90  5.17  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.17
PENNY Totals: $801.00 $3,022.90 $2,221.90 

8 $1,411.65 $1,501.50 ($89.85)  2.41  1.00  0.02PKENO2

 2.41
PKENO2 Totals: $1,501.50 $1,411.65 ($89.85)

2 $25.50 $9.00 $16.50  0.04  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $131.00 $85.75 $45.25  0.22  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $294.00 $46.60 $247.40  0.50  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

5 $115.00 $23.50 $91.50  0.20  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $62.00 $35.00 $27.00  0.11  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

7 $1.00 $3.50 ($2.50)  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 1.08
QUARTERK Totals: $203.35 $629.50 $426.15 

1 $601.25 $504.15 $97.10  1.03  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $597.60 $305.40 $292.20  1.02  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $4,321.25 $2,611.88 $1,709.37  7.39  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $2,772.00 $1,750.42 $1,021.58  4.74  0.74  0.04Regular

5 $2,129.75 $642.62 $1,487.13  3.64  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $509.50 $118.25 $391.25  0.87  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $232.50 $16.40 $216.10  0.40  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $276.85 $293.60 ($16.75)  0.47  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $86.75 $43.75 $43.00  0.15  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $246.00 $424.50 ($178.50)  0.42  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

11 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.02  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $30.50 $12.50 $18.00  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $86.50 $39.50 $47.00  0.15  0.70  0.00Regular

 20.36
Regular Totals: $6,762.97 $11,910.45 $5,147.48 

1 $529.07 $493.45 $35.62  0.90  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $1,122.06 $890.34 $231.72  1.92  0.40  0.01SPOT$

3 $3,545.65 $2,401.02 $1,144.63  6.06  0.47  0.03SPOT$

4 $530.84 $425.81 $105.03  0.91  0.35  0.00SPOT$

5 $133.00 $20.24 $112.76  0.23  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 10.02
SPOT$ Totals: $4,230.86 $5,860.62 $1,629.76 

1 $7,923.82 $7,612.02 $311.80  13.55  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $2,590.09 $1,904.23 $685.86  4.43  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $14,968.35 $10,589.14 $4,379.21  25.59  0.58  0.15SPOTLITE

4 $6,803.95 $7,178.91 ($374.96)  11.63  0.56  0.06SPOTLITE

5 $698.75 $376.68 $322.07  1.19  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

 56.38
SPOTLITE Totals: $27,660.98 $32,984.96 $5,323.98 

40 $40.00 $20.00 $20.00  0.07  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.07
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $40.00 $20.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $58,499.58 $43,460.06 $15,039.52 

2


